
School Calendar 2023-2024 
(as of March 14, 2023) 

 

Event Date Event Date 
Summer Gatherings  Monday, August 14 through Thursday, August 17, 2023 Meet and Greet Monday, January 8, 2024 (new and transitioning children and  parents) 

Home Visits Monday, August 14 through Thursday, August 17, 2023  
(new and transitioning children) 

Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 15, 2024 

Meet and Greet Friday, August 18, 2023 (new and transitioning children and their parents) Woods Wine & Wisdom Wednesday, January 24. 2024 

First Day of School Monday, August 21, 2023 Teacher Work Day Friday, February 2, 2024 

Staff CPR/First Aid Friday, August 25, 2023 Presidents’ Day Monday, February 19, 2024 

Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2023 Woods Wine & Wisdom Wednesday, February 21, 2024 

School Pictures  Tuesday, September 12, 2023  

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 Retakes 

Teacher Work Day Friday, March 1, 2024 

Staff In-Service Days -  

AMS Conference 

Thursday, March 7, 2024 through 

Sunday, March 10, 2024 

Annual Parent Social  Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Spring Break Monday, March 25, 2024 through 

Friday, March 29, 2024 

Classes resume on Tuesday April 2, 2024 
Staff Retreat and 

In-Service 

Friday, September 22, 2023 through 

Saturday, September 23, 2023 

Teacher Work Day Monday, September 25, 2023   

Back to School Night Tuesday, October 3, 2023 Preschool and PreK 

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Toddler classes 

Teacher Work Day Monday, April 1, 2024 

PreK Parent Meeting: 

Kindergarten and Beyond 

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 Earth Day Saturday, April 20, 2024 

Teacher Work Day Friday, October 20, 2023   

Peek into PreKindergarten Wednesday,, November 8, 2023   

Woods Wine & Wisdom  Wednesday November 15, 2023 Teacher Work Day Monday, April 29, 2024 

Thanksgiving Break Monday, November 20, 2023 through  

Friday, November 24, 2023 

Classes resume on Tuesday, November 28, 2023 

Parent/Teacher 

Conferences 

Monday, May 6, 2024 and 

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 

Teacher Work Day Monday, November 27, 2023 Grandparents’ Day Thursday, May 16, 2024 

Parent/Teacher 

Conferences 

Monday, December 4, 2023 and 

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 

PreK Graduation  Friday, May 17, 2024 

All School Picnic Thursday, May 23, 2024 

Teacher Work Day Friday, December 22, 2023 Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2024 

Winter Break Monday, December 25, 2023 through  

Friday, January 5, 2024 

Classes resume on Tuesday, January 9, 2024 

Last Day of School Wednesday, May 29, 2024 

 

Legend: 

Shaded Cells No School 

Italics Changes since last version 

 


